
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI- 15 

              Estate Maintenance Department 

                                      Web site : www.nitt.edu 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/EO/Civil works / 2012 02013 

                                                       TENDER NOTIFICATION                             Date : 01.05.2013 

  Ref: NITT/EM/EO/ Civil works /En.No.     / 13 - 14  

The Chief of Works, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT- Trichy - 620 015 invites on 

behalf of The Director, NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible 

contractors of NIT/ CPWD and those in the appropriate list of Tamil Nadu State PWD, Railways , 

MES and BSNL for the following work.  

Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology up to 

3.00 PM on 08.05.2013. The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar 

      Details 

Sl. No Est.  

Id No 

Name of work Estimate 

Cost 

Rs. 

E.M.D 

Rs. 

Last Date 

for Issue 

of tender 

Schedule 

Last Date 

for 

submissio

n of 

tenders  

Tender 

cost 

Rs. 

10 13 Providing Summer Cool Coat 

painting to the IT Building 

(Above Exam Halls)  

64,218/- 1,300/- 07.05.2013 08.05.2013 575/- 

11 14 Replacing the Rolling shutter 4 

No’s in the work shop @ 

Production Engineering 

Department 

1,11,104/- 2,250/- 07.05.2013 08.05.2013 575/- 

 

Tender details in this regard may also be seen in the Notice Board of Office of the Estate 

Maintenance Department, NIT-T, during office hours in any working days. 

The Earnest Money should be deposited along with the tender schedule in the form of 

Demand Draft of any Nationalized Bank / scheduled bank drawn in favour of  “The Director, NIT-

Trichy – 15”            

 

Chief of works 

http://www.nitt.edu/

